Cheraw Middle School Girls Basketball
2025-26

Day
Friday

Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday

Wednesday

12/12
12/13
1/12
1/14
1/19
1/20
1/22
1/26
1/27

1/30

2/5
2/7
2/9

2/11

Kim/Branson
Wiley
McClave

Swink

Place
CHERAW

Wiley
McClave

CHERAW

High Plains League Tournament

High Plains League Tournament

Rocky Ford
Manzanola

Crowley County

Lamar Tournament

Hoehne

La Junta

Rocky Ford
CHERAW
Crowley County
RF Cheraw LJ
CHERAW

CHERAW

CHERAW TOURNAMENT swink, la, trinidad

Fowler

Las Animas

CHERAW

CHERAW

Time
11:00

11:00
4:30

4:30

4:30
4:30
4:00
9:00
4:00
4:30
8:00
4:30

4:30



